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139 PLS

11 PLS

HIGH DIVERSITY SCENARIO LOW DIVERSITY SCENARIO

1.311.311.311.311.311.311.311.311.311.31

+ 41.35 %

+ 18.15 %
+ 12.23 %

+ 27.68 %

+ 67.48 %

NPP change in high diersity scenario
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BELOWGROUND vs ABG RESPONDES TO eCO2
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SLA−aDGVM2: High Diversity Scenario

SLA (m2 Kg-1)

D
en

si
ty

SITE
Model_aCO2
Model_eCO2

200 400 600 800 1000 1200

0.
00

0
0.

00
4

0.
00

8
0.

01
2

WD−aDGVM2: High Diversity Scenario
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SLA−aDGVM2: Low Diversity Scenario
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WD−aDGVM2: Low Diversity Scenario
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SLA−aDGVMBT: High Diversity Scenario
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WD−aDGVMBT: High Diversity Scenario
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SLA−LPJNTD: High Diversity Scenario
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SLA−LPJNTD: Low Diversity Scenario
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WD−LPJNTD: High Diversity Scenario
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WD−LPJNTD: Low Diversity Scenario
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SLA−CAETE: High Diversity Scenario
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SLA−CAETE: Low Diversity Scenario

SLA (m2 Kg-1)

D
en

si
ty

SITE
Model_aCO2
Model_eCO2

0 5 10 15 20 25

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

SLA−PFATE: High Diversity Scenario
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SLA−PFATE: Low Diversity Scenario
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WD−PFATE: High Diversity Scenario
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WD−PFATE: Low Diversity Scenario
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AGB response to eCO2 in HD and LD scenarios
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Predicted effect of eCO2 on biomass C in HD Scenario
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+ 42.07 %

+ 9.85 %

+ 3.54 %

+ 65.36 %

NPP change in low diversity scenario
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